Tel :  0044 (0)118 979 1238
     Fax :  0044 (0)118 979 1283
email :   info@actcrystals.com
Parameter Symbol Specification Condition
Frequency Range fo 6.00 ~ 80.0MHz
Frequency Tolerance (@25°C) f/fo ±30,±50 ppm (Standard or Specify)
Stability over temp range Tc ±30,±50 ppm (Standard or Specify)
Temp Operating Range Topr 0~+50°C ~ -40~+85°C

Temperature Range
(ºC)
SERIES : ACT534ASMX-2  Part numbering code is BW
RO F
(16pF) (Fund')
Stability (ppm ) ±10 ±15 ±20 ±30 ±50 ±100
Temperature  (°C)
  -10 ~+60     STD STD
  -20 ~+60     STD STD
    0 ~+60     STD STD
  -10 ~+70     STD STD
  -20 ~+70     STD STD
  -30 ~+65 STD STD
  -30 ~+70 STD STD
  -20 ~+85 STD STD
  -30 ~+85 STD STD
  -40 ~+85 STD STD
  -40 ~+90 STD
 AVAILABLE TEMPERATURE Vs STABILITY
Page 2 of 2